
www.barnwell.co.uk    

Christmas Opening Times: 

 

Monday 19th December - OPEN 

Tuesday 20th December - OPEN 

Wednesday 21st December - OPEN 

Thursday 22nd December - OPEN 

Friday 23rd December - CLOSED 

 

New Year Opening Times: 

 

Monday 26th December - CLOSED 

Tuesday 27th December - CLOSED 

Wednesday 28th December - OPEN 

Thursday 29st December - OPEN 

Friday 30th January - OPEN 

 

Please Note: 

 

There will be no deliveries on the dates marked 'CLOSED'.  

Export customers will need to order by 12pm on the 22nd December for delivery over the Christmas and New Year period. 

Business as usual from Tuesday 3rd January.  

Thank you for all your business in 2016 

We look forward to your continuing custom throughout 2017  


